Racing Simulator Stand Part

Product Assembly Manual

Your GS37 Racing Simulator
Stand

Handle Bolt:
M8X 15 (2 PCS)

1/2



Racing Simulator Stand Part

1. Assemble two columns with 8 pieces of the bolt (M8%20) . 8 pieces of the shim
(M8) . 8 pieces of the Nut (M8)
F:

\

—

Bolt: M8 X 20 (8 PCS)
Shim: M8 (8 PCS)
Nut: M8 (8 PCS)

¢ —-=0
——ca

SO © © © C C 0 0 0 o e o o o 0 o o O 9 ©

1

2. Assemble fixing tube with 4 pieces of the bolt (M8x20) . 4 pieces of the shim
(M8) . 4 pieces of the Square Nut (M8)

\
/

\
TS cop oo o o \\>

/
S © © ©

S O\ =

S © © © © © ©

TS c o

O © O\ e
\

Square Nut: M8
(4 PCS)

Bolt: M8 20 (4 PCS)
Shim: M8 (4 PCS)

©C © © © © © © ©

2/2



